


The following entrées may be selected at an 
additional per person cost:

Grand Buffet Selections includes Full Service

MENU SERVICES

GRAND BUFFET SELECTIONS

*PASTA WITH FRESH MARINARA SAUCE
Includes Grated Cheese and Crushed Red Pepper
*Whole wheat and gluten free options available.

FRESH VEGETABLES OF THE DAY

THE STARCHES

THE STARTERS

ARTISAN ROLLS
PREMIUM COFFEE

Choice of 2 of the Following:

Choice of 2 of the Following:

Choice of 1 of the Following:

Choice of 1 of the Following:

Oven Roasted Chicken
Sausage & Peppers
Market Grill Flank Steak

Broccoli
Cauliflower
Zucchini & Yellow Squash Medley

Redskin Potatoes
Rice Pilaf
Quinoa
Asiago Au Gratin

Mixed Greens Salad

Priced at 32.00 per person

Fishers proudly prepares and serves - locally made Ohio 
City Pasta and Mitchell’s Homemade Ice Cream from 
Cleveland, Ohio

Marinated Roast Beef
Baked Ham

Green Beans
Carrot Medley

Gourmet White Potatoes
Couscous
Gruyere

Pineapple Chicken Teriyaki Kabobs
Stuffed Ham Roulades
Sliced Filet Mignon w/ Herb Horseradish Sauce
Sliced Pork Tenderloin w/ Ginger Peach Salsa
Chicken Breast Francaise
Thai Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry

6.00
6.00

15.00
8.00
5.00
7.95

Tri Color Pasta Salad

• Full Service Floral
• Full Service Breakfast and Lunch
• Designer Wedding Cakes
• Beer, Wine & Full Liquor Service
• Delivery or Pick-up Available
• Professional Catering Staff
• Service by Plate, Buffet, Tapas, Culinary   
   Stations or Family Style
• Service Ware
• Organic, Vegetarian, Vegan &
   Gluten Free Options
• Menu Tastings
• Locally Sourced Food Options

+
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OUR TRAYS

PARTY TRAYS SANDWICH TRAYS

DESSERT TRAYS

Meat and Cheese trays are priced $4.00 per person

MEAT AND CHEESE TRAY
MINI CROISSANT SANDWICH TRAY

MINI COOKIE TRAY

BROWNIE TRAY

BAR CAKE TRAY

MINI CANNOLI TRAY

CUPCAKE TRAY

BAGEL TRAY

MUFFIN TRAY

FRESH CUT VEGETABLE TRAY

FRESH SHRIMP TRAY

PITA TRAY

AUTHENTIC ANTIPASTO TRAY

BAGEL SANDWICH TRAY

CLASSIC SANDWICH OR WRAP TRAY

FRESH CUT FRUIT TRAY

MEXICAN PARTY TRAY

SUSHI TRAY

36.00

36.00

42.00

42.00

30.00

35.00

28.00

32.00

24.00

20.00

24.00

Market

Your custom created meat and cheese tray will 
include 3 premium meats and 3 cheeses of your 
choosing

Choice of Fishers Homemade Chicken,
Ham, or Egg salad with leaf lettuce
on a fresh baked mini croissant. 12 count

Fresh baked Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin,
and Peanut Butter mini cookies. Serves 60

Hand iced in Assorted flavors Traditional Fudge, 
Peanut Butter, Chocolate Mint or German Chocolate 
Brownies. Serves 36

Slices of Chocolate Chip, Lemon Burst, Mississippi 
Mud, Peanut Butter Marble, Pecan Streusel bars and 
Strawberry Cream bars. Serves 24

Mini Chocolate covered or Classic Cannolis filled with 
a traditional Italian Cannoli cream. Serves 18

Assorted hand decorated Cupcakes. Serves 18

16 pieces

16 pieces

Small tray (serves 12-14)
Medium tray (serves 20-25)
Large tray (serves 30-35)

Jumbo, cooked, peeled, and deveined shrimp with
Fishers zesty cocktail sauce and lemon garnish

Choice of Fishers Homemade Chicken,
Ham, or Egg salad with leaf lettuce. Serves 1232.00

55.00
75.00

Market

Small tray (serves 15)
Medium tray (serves 30)
Large tray (serves 50)

Choose from our extensive selection of
premium deli meats and cheeses. Serves 12

Choose from our extensive selection of
premium deli meats and cheeses. Serves 12

45.00
80.00

140.00

Small tray (serves 12-14)
Medium tray (serves 20-25)
Large tray (serves 30-35)

35.00
55.00
75.00

Small tray (serves 14-16)
Medium tray (serves 20-24)

25.00
35.00

EUROPE PLATTER

Small tray (serves 12-14)
Medium tray (serves 20-25)

40.00
60.00

Hummus, stuffed peppadews, olives, grilled 
eggplant, cucumber, grilled zucchini.

All Sushi trays are carefully made by hand with only 
the freshest premium grade ingredients in a variety of 
styles and sizes to meet your needs.

Delivery available for all trays at additional charge
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Fishers Catering proudly 
prepares and serves

PORK TENDERLOIN ON CROSTINI W/ PESTO MAYO
SALMON PLATE WITH CRACKERS AND BREAD
ANTIPASTO TRAYS
FRESH FRUIT TRAYS
FRESH FRUIT KABOBS
SOUTHWESTERN, ASIAN, OR ITALIAN MEATBALLS
FRESH SHRIMP BOWL
FOCCACIA BREAD/PETITE PIZZAS
IMPORTED & DOMESTIC CHEESE BOARD
ASSORTED CHEESE BALLS
ARTISAN PIZZA
VARIETY CHICKEN WINGS
BRIE & CRANBERRY TARTS
SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI
FIG & CRANBERRY CROSTINI
STUFFED MUSHROOM WITH CRAB
STUFFED MUSHROOM W/VEG OR SAUSAGE

CHICKEN FRANCAISE
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST SOFIA
ESPRESSO FILET MIGNON COFFEE RUB
OVEN ROASTED HALF CHICKEN

Pricing per person
Dinner Party Entrées Include:
Salad, Starch, Vegetable and Bread (unless specified)
Service staff available at additional cost

Local options available when in season

Made from scratch

Pricing per person

• 100% VEGETARIAN DIET
• NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER
• NO BY-PRODUCTS
• NO GLUTEN
• NO GROWTH HORMONES
• NOTHING ADDED
• CAGE FREE

GREEN BEANS WITH ALMONDS
BROCCOLI, CAULIFLOWER AND CARROTS
ZUCCHINI, YELLOW SQUASH AND GRILLED EGGPLANT
PEAS AND MUSHROOMS
STUFFED TOMATO BOUQUET WITH BROCCOLI
ROASTED WHOLE CARROTS
ASPARAGUS ROASTED, GRILLED, OR STEAMED
ROASTED BEETS
SEASONAL CORN

RED SKIN POTATOES WITH BUTTER AND HERBS
GOURMET WHITE POTATOES
GARDEN RICE PILAF
RISOTTO
MASHED IDAHO AND SWEET POTATO SWIRL

HOMEMADE LASAGNA*

PASTA PRIMAVERA W/ CHICKEN BREAST

SIT DOWN DINNER PARTIES

THE STARCH

THE FRESH VEGETABLES

4.00
8.00
7.00
4.25
4.25
3.25

MARKET
4.25
5.50
3.25

MARKET
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.00
4.00
3.25

24.00
32.00
28.00
35.00
24.00

19.95

21.00

HORS D’OEUVRES

LEAFY GREEN SALAD WITH TOMATO, CUCUMBER,
CARROT & RED CABBAGE
TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD
GREENS W/MANDARIN ORANGES & CANDIED PECANS
SALADE OF FRESH FENNEL & FRESH GREEN BEANS (UPCHARGE)

THE SALADS

OLIVE OIL BREAD
MULTI GRAIN LOAF OR BAGUETTE
ITALIAN OR VIENNA LOAF
ITALIAN VILLAGE ROLLS 
ASSORTED EUROPEAN STYLE BAGUETTES

THE ARTISAN BREADS

*Includes Salad and Bread

*Includes Salad and Bread
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Make every event top shelf with the finest spirits.
Call today, 330-497-3023!

We offer the largest assortment of craft, import and 
domestic beers in Canton. Choose from many breweries 
around the world, microbreweries from the U.S. or even 
locally from our own backyards like Great Lakes Brewing, 
Hoppin’ Frog Brewery, Thirsty Dog and much more!

FULL SERVICE FLORAL DEPARTMENT
Let our experienced Florist elevate your next event
with a one of a kind fresh cut floral design!
Speak with a Florist 330-497-3030

GIFT AND FRUIT BASKETS
A Fishers gift or fruit basket is the perfect expression
to show love and care. Organic, Vegan and locally 
sourced to Gluten Free and Vegetarian. 330-497-3030

FISHERS CATERING CAN DO IT 
ALL FOR YOU!

TOASTED ALMOND CREAM CAKE
TIRAMISU
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROUNDS
MISSISSIPPI MUD SQUARE
MINI CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE BOMB
WHITE CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
CHOCOLATE DECADENCE (GF) 16 SL
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE CAKE (GF) 16 SL
KEY LIME TART 14 SL
LEMON BURST SQUARE
LEMON BARS (2 BARS)
FISHERS CLASSIC COCONUT CAKE (8”)
CHOCOLATE CHIP SQUARE
PECAN STREUSEL BAR

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

-
4.50
4.50

Slice
40.00
40.00

-
-
-
-

40.00
40.00
40.00

-
-

30.00
40.00

-

WholeSPECIALTY DESSERTS

Beer or Wine Advisors available at 
330.497.3179

SPIRITS, BEER & WINE
Market

Market

Market

Market

FULL SERVICE LIQUOR

CRAFT, DOMESTIC AND IMPORTED BEERS

WINES

KEGS AND GROWLERS

We offer one of the best wine selections in Canton. Ask 
about our Top 16 Wine List with many great selections 
under $10 a bottle. We even have a 10% discount on 
all full cases of wine!

Between kegs and growlers we have your draft beer 
needs covered and there’s nothing fresher than draft. We 
can supply you with all of the necessary equipment to 
serve delicious draft beer at your party or event!

MADE FROM SCRATCH BAKERY

WEDDING CAKES
Let Fishers Bakery create the wedding cake of your 
dreams. Call to make an appointment with our 
artisan cake designer today 330-497-0204.

From old world artisan breads to beautifully 
handcrafted wedding cakes, Fishers veteran bakers 
take pride in upholding the high standards passed 
down from master to apprentice. 
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